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	Name
	Representing
	Status-Partner
	Ctry
	Ph
	Mob Ph
	Email
	Attended

	Mr. 
	Achard, Jacques
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 1 30 77 06 70
	+33 6 08 00 55 68
	jacques.achard@alcatel-lucent.fr
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Agarwal, Ratan
	Anite Telecoms Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IN
	+91 80 6700 1000
	
	ratan.agarwal@anite.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Aghili, Behrouz
	INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1-631-6224365
	 
	behrouz.aghili@interdigital.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Aksikas, Abdelkrim
	Setcom wireless products GmbH
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 44488990
	
	aaksikas@setcom.de
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Andersen, Niels Peter Skov
	QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DK
	+45 40 18 47 93
	+45 40 18 47 93
	npa@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Andersson, Tomas
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+4687573580
	
	tomas.n.andersson@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Arreaga, Arturo
	Rogers Wireless Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	CA
	+1 (647) 747-4223
	
	arturo.arreaga@rci.rogers.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Backlund, Ingemar
	Huawei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 8 588 007 71
	 
	ingemar.backlund@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Badiere, Daniel
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+ 1 613-599-7465 x4298
	
	dbadiere@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Baev, Stoyan
	SAMSUNG Electronics
	3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
	CH
	+41 32 623 83 24
	+41 76 586 48 49
	stoyan.baev@partner.samsung.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Bergström, Andreas
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+4613322454
	
	andreas.a.bergstrom@ericsson.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Bitzer, Thomas 
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 71182136756
	 
	thomas.bitzer@alcatel-lucent.de
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Carpenter, Paul
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	
	+44 7736 961131
	pcarpenter@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Catmur, Richard
	Spirent Communications
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 20 8972 9359
	
	richard.catmur@spirent.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Chappell, Tim
	MOTOROLA Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+441793565125
	 
	tim.chappell@motorola.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Chatelet, Thomas
	NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 1 69 55 42 59
	+33 6 64 04 78 81
	thomas.chatelet@nortel.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Chen, Guan
	ZTE Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86-21-68895711
	
	chen.guan@zte.com.cn
	No

	Dr.
	Chen, Weizhong
	Freescale Semiconductors
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 512-996-4411
	
	fwc003@freescale.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Cheng, GuangHui
	China Mobile
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 1066006688-3752
	 
	chengguanghui@chinamobile.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Chiu, Joe
	CGC Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	TW
	+886-3-3182525
	 
	joe.chiu@cgctw.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Choi, Jongsoo
	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+82-31-279-5980
	 
	jos.choi@samsung.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Davis, Simon
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1794 833503
	
	simon.davis@roke.co.uk
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Dhanda, Mungal Singh
	Qualcomm Korea
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	GB
	+44 (0)1252363253
	 
	mdhanda@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Diachina, John
	Ericsson Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+1-919-349-5650
	 
	john.diachina@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Dick, Steve
	INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 6316224001
	 
	steve.dick@interdigital.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Dondl, Peter
	BMWi
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 6131 18 2223
	 
	peter.dondl@bnetza.de
	Yes

	Ms. 
	Dwyer, Johanna
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1-613-599-7465
	 
	jdwyer@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Farooq, Mohammad
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1519-888-7465x7327
	+15198844581
	mfarooq@rim.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Faurie, René
	Nortel Networks
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	FR
	+ 33 1 69 55 12 72
	+33 6 64 04 56 91
	faurie@nortel.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Fischer, Sven
	QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 911 54013 700
	 
	sfischer@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Friesinger, Siegfried
	ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co.KG
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 4129 13609
	
	Siegfried.Friesinger@rohde-schwarz.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Gallagher, Michael
	Kineto Wireless
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+14085460662
	 
	mg@kineto.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Gonorovsky, Ilya
	MOTOROLA Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 718 612 1418
	 
	i.gonorovsky@motorola.com
	Yes

	Miss
	Gonzalez, Cristina
	AT4 wireless
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	ES
	+34 952619139
	
	cristinagt@at4wireless.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Grube, Stefan
	7 LAYERS AG
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 2102 749 284
	
	stefan.grube@7layers.de
	No

	Mr.
	Halivaara, Ismo
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 50 5117313
	
	Ismo.halivaara@nokia.com
	Yes

	MR. 
	Hao, Ruijing
	ZTE Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86-21-68895595
	
	hao.ruijing@zte.com.cn
	No

	Mr. 
	Hedby, Gunnar 
	Huawei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 8 5880 0776
	 
	gunnar.hedby@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Heino, Arsi 
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	 +358 50 365105
	 
	arsi.heino@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Hofmann, Juergen
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 636-75196
	+49 170 7869957
	juergen.hofmann@nsn.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Hole, David
	Nokia Siemens Networks nv/sa
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1 79 48 33 590
	 
	david.hole@roke.co.uk
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Howell, Andrew
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1452 612833
	
	ahowell@rim.com
	Yes

	Ms. 
	Jimenez, Maria del Carmen
	TELEFONICA S.A.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	ES
	+34 680 07 99 76
	 
	mariacarmen.jimenezmartin@telefonica.es
	Yes

	Mrs.
	John, Siba
	QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+441252363239
	
	sibaj@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Jokinen, Harri
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 71 80 44577
	+358 400 535 391
	harri.jokinen@nokia.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Kalveram, Hans
	NXP Semiconductors
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 911 2001 1137
	+49 172 834 7631
	hans.kalveram@nxp.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Kangas, Antti
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 40 517 0103
	+358 40 517 0103
	antti.o.kangas@nokia.com
	Yes

	MR. 
	Kolokotronis, Dimitris
	Powerwave Technologies
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GR
	+306944600472
	
	dk@fasmetrics.gr
	Yes

	Ms. 
	Koo, Hyounhee
	LG Electronics Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+82-31-450-7923
	 
	hhkoo@lge.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Kreuzer, Werner
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 8093 905679
	+49 151 16204204
	wkreuzer@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Lascoux, Rémi
	WAVECOM
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 919 237 4123
	 
	remi.lascoux@wavecom.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Li, Guohong
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 21 68644808
	 
	liguohong@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Liao, Min
	Nanjing Ericsson Panda Com Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 13910773822
	
	min.liao@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Lin, Huibin
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+8613511038117
	 
	huibin.lin@nsn.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Lin, Jingdong
	Spreadtrum Communications
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+8613916379035
	
	jingdong.lin@spreadtrum.com
	No

	Mr.
	Liu, Guang
	HuaWei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 739208051
	
	liuguang@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Luo, Chao
	HuaWei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86 21-50993196
	
	chluo@huawei.com
	Yes

	Ms. 
	Lyu, Mariana
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 972 373 1772
	+1-214-317-1652
	mlyu@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Molander, Anders
	Nanjing Ericsson Panda Com Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	SE
	+46 13287480
	 
	anders.molander@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Monnerat, Michel
	THALES
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 5 34 35 66 94
	 
	michel.monnerat@thalesaleniaspace.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Navratil, David
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 50 4869151
	 
	david.navratil@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Neuhaus, Holger
	INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 234 85095
	 
	holger.neuhaus@infineon.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Nielsen, Martin skovsø
	NOKIA UK Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DK
	+45 2091 2067
	 
	martin.sk.nielsen@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Oyyavuru, Kishore
	Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
	IN
	+91 9900106534
	 
	kishore.oyyavuru@nokia.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Parolari, Sergio 
	Nokia Siemens Networks S.p.A
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IT
	+39 02 24377562
	 
	sergio.parolari@nsn.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Patanapongpibul, Leo
	Vodafone Omnitel N.V
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1635 332 51
	+447824839338
	leo.patanapongpibul@vodafone.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Pedersen, Kent
	NOKIA Telecommunications Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	DK
	+45 33 294322
	 
	kent.pedersen@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Qin, Jun
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86 21 50993192
	
	JesseQ@huawei.com
	Yes

	Miss
	Revel, Agnes
	MOTOROLA GmbH
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 7834 575903
	+447834575903
	agnes.revel@motorola.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Riddington, Eddie 
	Nokia Siemens Networks Oy
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+447796308814
	 
	eddie.riddington@nsn.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Robert, Michel
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33130775208
	 
	michel.robert@alcatel-lucent.fr
	Yes

	Mr.
	Rudolf, Marian
	INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1 514 904 6258
	
	marian.rudolf@interdigital.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Rutanen, Jani
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46706197527
	
	jani.rutanen@ericsson.com
	No

	Miss
	Ryu, Jinsook
	LG Electronics Mobilecomm
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+8231-450-1920
	 
	ann2@lge.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Samuelsson, Mats
	Ericsson Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	SE
	+4687570429
	 
	mats.y.samuelsson@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sarac, Kenan
	CETECOM GmbH
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 2054 9519 971
	 
	kenan.sarac@cetecom.de
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Scales, Glen
	AT&T
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 512 372 5892
	
	glen.scales@cingular.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Schlegel, Waldemar
	Siemens AG
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 30 386  30225
	
	waldemar.schlegel@siemens.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Schliwa-Bertling, Paul
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+4613322687
	 
	paul.schliwa-bertling@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sébire, Guillaume
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 7180 37388
	+358 50 483 7388
	guillaume.sebire@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Segerer, Franz
	ROHDE & SCHWARZ
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 4129  12146
	 
	franz.segerer@rohde-schwarz.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sigovich, Ingbert
	ETSI Secretariat
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 4 92 94 43 24
	
	ingbert.sigovich@etsi.org
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sorbara, Davide
	TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IT
	+ 39 011 228 5446
	  + 39 335 766 9680
	davide.sorbara@telecomitalia.it
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Spencer, Paul
	Marvell
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	IL
	+97239703564
	 
	Paul.Spencer@marvell.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sundberg, Mårten
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+4684047742
	 
	marten.sundberg@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sutkowski, Bogdan
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+1(919) 472-6296
	 
	bogdan.sutkowski@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sweet, Robert
	NEC EUROPE LTD
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+441189257190
	 
	robert.sweet@nectech.co.uk
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Tan, Bin
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 21 50993197
	 
	Bin.Tan@huawei.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Tan, Jun
	MOTOROLA S.A.S
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 847-632-2706
	 
	juntan@motorola.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Tang, Haizeng
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86-21-68644808-2320
	
	
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Thomas, Howard
	MOTOROLA GmbH
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1793 566256
	+44 7803 956 597
	howard.thomas@motorola.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Thomasen, Gert
	ETSI Secretariat
	3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
	GB
	+33 4 9294 4384
	+33 6 7440 8371
	gert.thomasen@etsi.org
	Yes

	Mr.
	Tomassoni, Franco
	Alcatel-Lucent Telecom Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 1 30 77 56 24
	
	franco.tomassoni@alcatel-lucent.fr
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Usai, Paolino
	ETSI Secretariat
	3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 4 92 94 42 36
	+33 6 74 40 83 73
	paolo.usai@etsi.org
	Yes

	Mr. 
	van Bussel, Han
	T-Mobile International AG
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 228 936 18416
	+49 171 200 1148
	han.van.bussel@t-mobile.net
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Vutukuri, Eswar Kalyan
	Nokia Siemens Networks nv/sa
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+441794833853
	 
	eswar.vutukuri@roke.co.uk
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Wang, Chao
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86-21-68644808
	 
	wang.chao@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Wang, Dong
	ZTE Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86-21-68895940
	 
	wang.dong6@zte.com.cn
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Wang, Xinhui
	ZTE Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86-021-68895927
	 
	wangxinhui@zte.com.cn
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Wang, Zhixi
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86(0)21 50993195
	+86 13386111638
	wang_zhixi@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mrs. 
	Woch, Marguerite
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 130 77 36 22
	 
	marguerite.woch@alcatel.fr
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Wu, Deh-min Richard
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+1-858-3358743
	 
	richard.wu@nsn.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Wu, Jian (Jim)
	MOTOROLA A/S
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DK
	+44 1256790836
	+44 7740748250
	jian.j.wu@motorola.com
	Yes

	Ms.
	Xiao, Jiehua
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 21 50993196
	
	Caroline.Xiao@huawei.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Xin, Yan
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1 613 291 1792
	 
	yxin@rim.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Yang, Guang
	China Mobile
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 1390 1375110
	 
	yangguangyj@chinamobile.com
	Yes

	Ms.
	Yin, Likun
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86 215 099 3186
	
	yinlikun@huawei.com
	Yes

	Miss
	Yu, Zhijian
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+8621-68644808-25141
	
	yuzhijian@huawei.com
	Yes

	Dr.
	Yu, Zhi Zhong
	Qualcomm Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	GB
	+44 7990556781
	
	zyu@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Miss
	Zhao, Yang
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 2150993193
	
	zhaoyang@huawei.com
	Yes

	Dr.
	Zhu, Xing
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86 2168644808-22391
	
	zhuxing@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Zouaoui, Rida
	ORANGE SA
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+ 33 1 45 29 85 06
	 
	rida.zouaoui@orange-ftgroup.com
	Yes


